
 

SRM E-Tender Notice 

    MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

   EHV PROJETCS CIRCLE KOLHAPUR. 

    RFx No. 7000036155 

Tender No.  : SE/EHV PC/Kop/Tech/E-tender/T-02/2025 – 26 

 

Particulars  : Supply of various Digital T&Ps for Traction Sub Stations under EHV  

                                      Projects Circle Kolhapur.  

 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 590/- (500 + 18% GST) (Non – refundable) 

 

Estimated Cost : Rs. 20,07,332/- (Incl. of all taxes) 

 

EMD   : Rs. 20,073.32/- paid on-line only. 

 

  

Download of Tender 
documents 

Tender available at 

From Date 19.04.2025, 10:00 

Hrs 
                   To 
 
Date 03.05.2025, 23:30 Hrs. 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

For submission of Tender For opening of Tender 

 
Last Date of submission 
 
03.05.2025, 23:30 Hrs. 

Technical Bid : Date 05.05.2025, 
10:30 Hrs, if possible 
 
Commercial Bid : Will be informed to 
qualified bidder. 

 

 Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                                    EHV Projects Circle Kolhapur 

 

 


